Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040098

Examination :

January

DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
PREPARATION 40110121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400001

1970400002

1970400003

1970400004

1970400005

1970400006

1970400007

1970400008

1970400009

1970400010

1970400011

2001040001

2001040002

2001040003

2001040004

2001040005

2001040006

2001040007

2001040008

2001040009

2001040010

2001040011

InstituteName Of Student

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

GHARAT PRATIK VISHWANATH

MAGAR ANGAD RAMESH

KASUKAR ROBIN MOSES

BIRJE SHRIPAD SHASHIKANT

YETUSKAR GIRISH HARESH

RATWADKAR KANCHAN DINESH

ZITE PRANIT RAMCHANDRA

BHOPI SUYOG HEMANT

MHATRE SANKALP MOHAN

GAIKWAD HARSHAD SURESH

PEDHAVI SAMISHRA NAYAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040098 DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

Subject : PREPARATION 40110121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1970400012 2001040012 040098 PATRE ADITYA ASHOK

1970400013 2001040013 040098 KOLI VIGHNESH SADASHIV

1970400014 2001040014 040098 PAL ANIKET SABHAJEET

1970400015 2001040015 040098 MHATRE BHAVIKA SANJAY

1970400016 2001040016 040098 MHATRE RUCHITA PRAFULL

1970400017 2001040017 040098 GHARAT KAUSTUBH MANOJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040098

Examination :

January

DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
SERVICES 40110122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400001

1970400002

1970400003

1970400004

1970400005

1970400006

1970400007

1970400008

1970400009

1970400010

1970400011

2001040001

2001040002

2001040003

2001040004

2001040005

2001040006

2001040007

2001040008

2001040009

2001040010

2001040011

InstituteName Of Student

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

040098

GHARAT PRATIK VISHWANATH

MAGAR ANGAD RAMESH

KASUKAR ROBIN MOSES

BIRJE SHRIPAD SHASHIKANT

YETUSKAR GIRISH HARESH

RATWADKAR KANCHAN DINESH

ZITE PRANIT RAMCHANDRA

BHOPI SUYOG HEMANT

MHATRE SANKALP MOHAN

GAIKWAD HARSHAD SURESH

PEDHAVI SAMISHRA NAYAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040098 DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

Subject : SERVICES 40110122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1970400012 2001040012 040098 PATRE ADITYA ASHOK

1970400013 2001040013 040098 KOLI VIGHNESH SADASHIV

1970400014 2001040014 040098 PAL ANIKET SABHAJEET

1970400015 2001040015 040098 MHATRE BHAVIKA SANJAY

1970400016 2001040016 040098 MHATRE RUCHITA PRAFULL

1970400017 2001040017 040098 GHARAT KAUSTUBH MANOJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188

Examination :

Subject :

January

SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)
MASSAGE THERAPY 20113522 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400019

1970400020

1970400021

1970400022

1970400023

1970400024

1970400025

1970400026

1970400027

1970400028

2001040019

2001040020

2001040021

2001040022

2001040023

2001040024

2001040025

2001040026

2001040027

2001040028

InstituteName Of Student
1970400018 2001040018 040188 MORE SANDIP GANPAT

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

MORE PRATHAMESH MARUTI

KADAM SURESH JAIRAM

KARALE OMKAR SHARAD

BHOIR MADHURI MAHESH

BHOIR SUSHILA MAHESH

MORE SULOCHANA CHANDRAKANT

RANE VIJAY KESHAV

KHOT BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV

SHAIKH FARHANAZ FAHIM

MOTORWALA NAZMA ALTAF

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)

Subject : MASSAGE THERAPY 20113522 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student ~ Photo  Signature

1970400029 2001040029 040188 MOKAL VINOD HIRAMAN

1970400030 2001040030 040188 BHAGAT RAMDAS KRISHNA

1970400031 2001040031 040188 KANDALGAONKAR RAVINDRA NARAYAN

1970400032 2001040032 040188 PARKAR MAHESH SHARAD

1970400033 2001040033 040188 CHIKANE TUSHAR LAXMAN

W
F
2

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188

Examination :

Subject :

TECHNIQUES OF ACUPRESSURE 20113521 PRACTICAL

January

SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400019

1970400020

1970400021

1970400022

1970400023

1970400024

1970400025

1970400026

1970400027

1970400028

2001040019

2001040020

2001040021

2001040022

2001040023

2001040024

2001040025

2001040026

2001040027

2001040028

InstituteName Of Student
1970400018 2001040018 040188 MORE SANDIP GANPAT

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

MORE PRATHAMESH MARUTI

KADAM SURESH JAIRAM

KARALE OMKAR SHARAD

BHOIR MADHURI MAHESH

BHOIR SUSHILA MAHESH

MORE SULOCHANA CHANDRAKANT

RANE VIJAY KESHAV

KHOT BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV

SHAIKH FARHANAZ FAHIM

MOTORWALA NAZMA ALTAF

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188
Examination : January

Subject :

SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)
TECHNIQUES OF ACUPRESSURE 20113521 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1970400029 2001040029 040188 MOKAL VINOD HIRAMAN

1970400030

1970400031

1970400032

1970400033

2001040030 040188

2001040031 040188

2001040032 040188

2001040033 040188

BHAGAT RAMDAS KRISHNA

KANDALGAONKAR RAVINDRA NARAYAN

PARKAR MAHESH SHARAD

CHIKANE TUSHAR LAXMAN

~ Photo  Signature

W
F
2

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188

Examination :

January

SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY
PROPAGATION 30512021 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400034

1970400035

1970400036

1970400037

1970400038

1970400039

1970400040

1970400041

1970400042

1970400043

1970400044

2001040034

2001040035

2001040036

2001040037

2001040038

2001040039

2001040040

2001040041

2001040042

2001040043

2001040044

InstituteName Of Student

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

MORE ASHISH GANPAT

BHOIR MANDAR MAHESH

KARALE SHARAD KASHINATH

DALVI SANTOSH NARAYAN

DALVI SUVARNA SANTOSH

BHOIR MAHESH ANANT

JADHAV YOGESH TANAJI

DALVI SAVITA SANTOSH

JOSHI SHANTARAM NARAYAN

THORAVE VILAS TULSHIRAM

MORE CHANDRAKANT VITHAL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188

Examination :

January

SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 30/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY
PROPAGATION 30512021 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400045

1970400046

1970400047

1970400048

1970400049

1970400050

1970400051

1970400052

1970400053

1970400054

1970400055

2001040045

2001040046

2001040047

2001040048

2001040049

2001040050

2001040051

2001040052

2001040053

2001040054

2001040055

InstituteName Of Student

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

MORE MARUTI VITHAL

BANDARKAR VITTHAL SITARAM

TANAWADE SHASHIKANT BACHARAM

KOLAMBE VILAS CHINDHU

MORE ROSHAN RAVAJI

BHAGAT VISHAL PANDURANG

KADAM VIJAY MARUTI

PALEKAR SUNIL DAULAT

CHOWDHARI RAJESH PANDURANG

KADAM SHRIKRISHNA RAJESH

MALEKAR SACHIN LAXMAN

Photo

ot

=
¥
: 5

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188

Examination :

January

SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY
TISSUE CULTURE 30512022 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400034

1970400035

1970400036

1970400037

1970400038

1970400039

1970400040

1970400041

1970400042

1970400043

1970400044

2001040034

2001040035

2001040036

2001040037

2001040038

2001040039

2001040040

2001040041

2001040042

2001040043

2001040044

InstituteName Of Student

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

MORE ASHISH GANPAT

BHOIR MANDAR MAHESH

KARALE SHARAD KASHINATH

DALVI SANTOSH NARAYAN

DALVI SUVARNA SANTOSH

BHOIR MAHESH ANANT

JADHAV YOGESH TANAJI

DALVI SAVITA SANTOSH

JOSHI SHANTARAM NARAYAN

THORAVE VILAS TULSHIRAM

MORE CHANDRAKANT VITHAL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 040188

Examination :

January

SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 31/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY
TISSUE CULTURE 30512022 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970400045

1970400046

1970400047

1970400048

1970400049

1970400050

1970400051

1970400052

1970400053

1970400054

1970400055

2001040045

2001040046

2001040047

2001040048

2001040049

2001040050

2001040051

2001040052

2001040053

2001040054

2001040055

InstituteName Of Student

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

040188

MORE MARUTI VITHAL

BANDARKAR VITTHAL SITARAM

TANAWADE SHASHIKANT BACHARAM

KOLAMBE VILAS CHINDHU

MORE ROSHAN RAVAJI

BHAGAT VISHAL PANDURANG

KADAM VIJAY MARUTI

PALEKAR SUNIL DAULAT

CHOWDHARI RAJESH PANDURANG

KADAM SHRIKRISHNA RAJESH

MALEKAR SACHIN LAXMAN

Photo

ot

=
¥
: 5

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




