Center Code & Name: 040098 DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

Subject: PREPARATION 40110121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400001	2001040001	040098	GHARAT PRATIK VISHWANATH		
1970400002	2001040002	040098	MAGAR ANGAD RAMESH		
1970400003	2001040003	040098	KASUKAR ROBIN MOSES	9	
1970400004	2001040004	040098	BIRJE SHRIPAD SHASHIKANT	3	
1970400005	2001040005	040098	YETUSKAR GIRISH HARESH	9	
1970400006	2001040006	040098	RATWADKAR KANCHAN DINESH	9	
1970400007	2001040007	040098	ZITE PRANIT RAMCHANDRA		
1970400008	2001040008	040098	BHOPI SUYOG HEMANT		
1970400009	2001040009	040098	MHATRE SANKALP MOHAN		
1970400010	2001040010	040098	GAIKWAD HARSHAD SURESH	8	
1970400011	2001040011	040098	PEDHAVI SAMISHRA NAYAN	9	

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.		Total Absent No.		
	<u> </u>	·	·	<u> </u>	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Date: 30/01/2020

Time: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Center Code & Name: 040098 DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL

Course Code & Name: 401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

Subject: PREPARATION 40110121 PRACTICAL

January

Name Of Supervisor:

Examination:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No. Insti	tuteName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400012	2001040012 0400	98 PATRE ADITYA ASHOK		
1970400013	2001040013 0400	98 KOLI VIGHNESH SADASHIV	8	
1970400014	2001040014 0400	98 PAL ANIKET SABHAJEET		
1970400015	2001040015 0400	98 MHATRE BHAVIKA SANJAY		
1970400016	2001040016 0400	98 MHATRE RUCHITA PRAFULL		
1970400017	2001040017 0400	98 GHARAT KAUSTUBH MANOJ	3	

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 040098 DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE **Subject**: SERVICES 40110122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400001	2001040001	040098	GHARAT PRATIK VISHWANATH		
1970400002	2001040002	040098	MAGAR ANGAD RAMESH		
1970400003	2001040003	040098	KASUKAR ROBIN MOSES	3	
1970400004	2001040004	040098	BIRJE SHRIPAD SHASHIKANT	3	
1970400005	2001040005	040098	YETUSKAR GIRISH HARESH	9	
1970400006	2001040006	040098	RATWADKAR KANCHAN DINESH	9	
1970400007	2001040007	040098	ZITE PRANIT RAMCHANDRA		
1970400008	2001040008	040098	BHOPI SUYOG HEMANT	9	
1970400009	2001040009	040098	MHATRE SANKALP MOHAN		
1970400010	2001040010	040098	GAIKWAD HARSHAD SURESH	9	
1970400011	2001040011	040098	PEDHAVI SAMISHRA NAYAN	9	

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.		Total Absent No.		
	<u> </u>	·	·	<u> </u>	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Date: 31/01/2020

Time: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Center Code & Name: 040098 DNYANVARDHINI EDU. SO. MUMBAI COLLEGE OF HOTEL

2020

Course Code & Name: 401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE **Subject**: SERVICES 40110122 PRACTICAL

January

Name Of Supervisor:

Examination:

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No. Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400012	2001040012 040098	PATRE ADITYA ASHOK		
1970400013	2001040013 040098	KOLI VIGHNESH SADASHIV		
1970400014	2001040014 040098	PAL ANIKET SABHAJEET		
1970400015	2001040015 040098	MHATRE BHAVIKA SANJAY		
1970400016	2001040016 040098	MHATRE RUCHITA PRAFULL		
1970400017	2001040017 040098	GHARAT KAUSTUBH MANOJ		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)

Subject: MASSAGE THERAPY 20113522 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No. Institu	iteName Of Student	Photo Signature
1970400018	2001040018 040188	MORE SANDIP GANPAT	
1970400019	2001040019 040188	MORE PRATHAMESH MARUTI	
1970400020	2001040020 040188	KADAM SURESH JAIRAM	
1970400021	2001040021 040188	KARALE OMKAR SHARAD	
1970400022	2001040022 040188	BHOIR MADHURI MAHESH	
1970400023	2001040023 040188	BHOIR SUSHILA MAHESH	
1970400024	2001040024 040188	MORE SULOCHANA CHANDRAKANT	
1970400025	2001040025 040188	RANE VIJAY KESHAV	
1970400026	2001040026 040188	KHOT BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV	
1970400027	2001040027 040188	SHAIKH FARHANAZ FAHIM	
1970400028	2001040028 040188	MOTORWALA NAZMA ALTAF	

Supervisor

Total Present No.

Exam Center In-Charge

Total Absent No.

Notice :

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Total Absent No.

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)

Subject: MASSAGE THERAPY 20113522 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institu	teName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400029 2001040029 040188	MOKAL VINOD HIRAMAN		
1970400030 2001040030 040188	BHAGAT RAMDAS KRISHNA	9	
1970400031 2001040031 040188	KANDALGAONKAR RAVINDRA NARAYAN		
1970400032 2001040032 040188	PARKAR MAHESH SHARAD	雹	
1970400033 2001040033 040188	CHIKANE TUSHAR LAXMAN	8	

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)

Subject: TECHNIQUES OF ACUPRESSURE 20113521 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400018	2001040018	040188	MORE SANDIP GANPAT		
1970400019	2001040019	040188	MORE PRATHAMESH MARUTI		
1970400020	2001040020	040188	KADAM SURESH JAIRAM		
1970400021	2001040021	040188	KARALE OMKAR SHARAD		
1970400022	2001040022	040188	BHOIR MADHURI MAHESH		
1970400023	2001040023	040188	BHOIR SUSHILA MAHESH		
1970400024	2001040024	040188	MORE SULOCHANA CHANDRAKANT		
1970400025	2001040025	040188	RANE VIJAY KESHAV		
1970400026	2001040026	040188	KHOT BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV	9	
1970400027	2001040027	040188	SHAIKH FARHANAZ FAHIM		
1970400028	2001040028	040188	MOTORWALA NAZMA ALTAF		

Supervisor

Total Present No.

Exam Center In-Charge

Total Absent No.

Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Total Absent No.

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)

Subject: TECHNIQUES OF ACUPRESSURE 20113521 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Ir	stituteName Of Student	Photo Signature
1970400029 2001040029 04	0188 MOKAL VINOD HIRAMAN	
1970400030 2001040030 04	D188 BHAGAT RAMDAS KRISHNA	
1970400031 2001040031 04	0188 KANDALGAONKAR RAVINDRA NARAYAN	
1970400032 2001040032 04	D188 PARKAR MAHESH SHARAD	8
1970400033 2001040033 04	0188 CHIKANE TUSHAR LAXMAN	

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total A	bsent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 Date: 30/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY

Subject: PROPAGATION 30512021 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400034	2001040034	040188	MORE ASHISH GANPAT		
1970400035	2001040035	040188	BHOIR MANDAR MAHESH		
1970400036	2001040036	040188	KARALE SHARAD KASHINATH		
1970400037	2001040037	040188	DALVI SANTOSH NARAYAN		
1970400038	2001040038	040188	DALVI SUVARNA SANTOSH	(515)	
1970400039	2001040039	040188	BHOIR MAHESH ANANT		
1970400040	2001040040	040188	JADHAV YOGESH TANAJI		
1970400041	2001040041	040188	DALVI SAVITA SANTOSH		
1970400042	2001040042	040188	JOSHI SHANTARAM NARAYAN		
1970400043	2001040043	040188	THORAVE VILAS TULSHIRAM	9	
1970400044	2001040044	040188	MORE CHANDRAKANT VITHAL		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 Date: 30/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY

Subject: PROPAGATION 30512021 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400045 2001040045	5 040188	MORE MARUTI VITHAL		
1970400046 2001040046	040188	BANDARKAR VITTHAL SITARAM	9	
1970400047 2001040047	040188	TANAWADE SHASHIKANT BACHARAM	9	
1970400048 2001040048	3 040188	KOLAMBE VILAS CHINDHU	8	
1970400049 2001040049	9 040188	MORE ROSHAN RAVAJI		
1970400050 2001040050	0 040188	BHAGAT VISHAL PANDURANG		
1970400051 2001040051	040188	KADAM VIJAY MARUTI	8	
1970400052 2001040052	2 040188	PALEKAR SUNIL DAULAT		
1970400053 2001040053	3 040188	CHOWDHARI RAJESH PANDURANG		
1970400054 2001040054	1 040188	KADAM SHRIKRISHNA RAJESH	9	
1970400055 2001040055	5 040188	MALEKAR SACHIN LAXMAN		
·				

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

Total Absent No.

Notice:

Total Present No.

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Total Absent No.

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY

Subject: TISSUE CULTURE 30512022 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400034	2001040034	040188	MORE ASHISH GANPAT		
1970400035	2001040035	040188	BHOIR MANDAR MAHESH		
1970400036	2001040036	040188	KARALE SHARAD KASHINATH		
1970400037	2001040037	040188	DALVI SANTOSH NARAYAN		
1970400038	2001040038	040188	DALVI SUVARNA SANTOSH		
1970400039	2001040039	040188	BHOIR MAHESH ANANT		
1970400040	2001040040	040188	JADHAV YOGESH TANAJI		
1970400041	2001040041	040188	DALVI SAVITA SANTOSH		
1970400042	2001040042	040188	JOSHI SHANTARAM NARAYAN		
1970400043	2001040043	040188	THORAVE VILAS TULSHIRAM	9	
1970400044	2001040044	040188	MORE CHANDRAKANT VITHAL		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 040188 SAMADHAN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 305120 FRUIT PLANT NURSERY

Subject: TISSUE CULTURE 30512022 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970400045	2001040045	040188	MORE MARUTI VITHAL		
1970400046	2001040046	040188	BANDARKAR VITTHAL SITARAM	9	
1970400047	2001040047	040188	TANAWADE SHASHIKANT BACHARAM	3	
1970400048	2001040048	040188	KOLAMBE VILAS CHINDHU	3	
1970400049	2001040049	040188	MORE ROSHAN RAVAJI		
1970400050	2001040050	040188	BHAGAT VISHAL PANDURANG		
1970400051	2001040051	040188	KADAM VIJAY MARUTI	8	
1970400052	2001040052	040188	PALEKAR SUNIL DAULAT		
1970400053	2001040053	040188	CHOWDHARI RAJESH PANDURANG		
1970400054	2001040054	040188	KADAM SHRIKRISHNA RAJESH	9	
1970400055	2001040055	040188	MALEKAR SACHIN LAXMAN		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge